
Su Mo Tu We Th Fri  Sat 

1  2  3  4  5  6  7 

8  9  10  11  12  13  14 

15  16  17  18  19  20  21 

22  23  24  25  26  27  28 

29  30           

SEPTEMBER ‘19 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fri  Sat 

    1  2  3  4  5 

6  7  8  9  10  11  12 

13  14  15  16  17  18  19 

20  21  22  23  24  25  26 

27  28  29  30  31     

OCTOBER ‘19 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fri  Sat 

          1  2 

3  4  5  6  7  8  9 

10  11  12  13  14  15  16 

17  18  19  20  21  22  23 

24  25  26  27  28  29  30 

NOVEMBER ‘19 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fri  Sat 

1  2  3  4  5  6  7 

8  9  10  11  12  13  14 

15  16  17  18  19  20  21 

22  23  24  25  26  27  28 

29  30  31         

DECEMBER ‘19 

Su Mo Tue  We Th Fri  Sat 

      1  2  3  4 

5  6  7  8  9  10  11 

12  13  14  15  16  17  18 

19  20  21  22  23  24  25 

26  27  28  29  30  31   

JANUARY ‘20 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fri  Sat 

        1  2  3 

4  5  6  7  8  9  10 

11  12  13  14  15  16  17 

18  19  20  21  22  23  24 

25  26  27  28  29  30  31 

AUGUST ‘19 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fri  Sat 

            1 

2  3  4  5  6  7  8 

9  10  11  12  13  14  15 

16  17  18  19  20  21  22 

23  24  25  26  27  28  29 

FEBRUARY ‘20 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fri  Sat 

1  2  3  4  5  6  7 

8  9  10  11  12  13  14 

15  16  17  18  19  20  21 

22  23  24  25  26  27  28 

29  30  31         

MARCH ‘20 

Su Mo Tu We Thu  Fri  Sat 

          1  2 

3  4  5  6  7  8  9 

10  11  12  13  14  15  16 

17  18  19  20  21  22  23 

24  25  26  27  28  29  30 

31             

MAY ‘20 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fri  Sat 

      1  2  3  4 

5  6  7  8  9  10  11 

12  13  14  15  16  17  18 

19  20  21  22  23  24  25 

26  27  28  29  30     

APRIL ‘20 

2019-20 School Calendar* 

= HS 

= MS 

= WTES 

= ITES   

AUGUST 2019 
Thu Aug 22 MS New Student to the District Night 
Mon Aug 26 MS 6/7/8 Schedule Pick-up/Open House 
Tue Aug 27 IT/WT Supply Drop-off (IT 4PM-5:30PM-WT 5PM-6:30PM) 

Wed Aug 28 FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS 1-9 
Wed Aug 28 HS Freshman Orientation (Full school day) 

Thu Aug 29 FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS 10-12 
Thu Aug 29 WT Student Success Night (sign-up for your session) 
 
SEPTEMBER 2019 
Mon Sep 2 NO SCHOOL-Labor Day 
Tue Sep 3 FIRST DAY FOR PRESCHOOL 
Tue Sep 3 HS Freshman Parent Meeting 
Tue Sep 3 HS Open House Night 

Wed Sep 4 FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS  KG 
Wed Sep 4 MS 6th Grade Orientation 
Thu Sep 5  IT Student Success Night (sign-up for your session) 
Thu Sep 12 MS 7/8 Discovery Night 
 
OCTOBER 2019  
Fri Oct 4  NO SCHOOL-Staff Prof Development 
Thu Oct 17 MS P/T Conferences 
Wed Oct 23 MS P/T Conferences 
Fri Oct 25  End of 1st Quarter (HS) 
 
NOVEMBER 2019  
Tue Nov 5 NO SCHOOL Staff Prof Development 
Thu Nov 7 WT P/T Conferences 
Wed Nov 13 WT P/T Conferences 
Thu Nov 14 IT P/T Conferences (K-2) 

Fri Nov 15 KG NO SCHOOL  IT P/T Conferences (KG ONLY) 
Tue Nov 19 IT P/T Conferences (K-2) 
Wed Nov 20  HS Exhibition Night 
Fri Nov 22 End of 1st Trimester (MS,WT,IT) 

Nov 27-29 NO SCHOOL-Thanksgiving Break 
 
DECEMBER 2019  
Fri Dec 20 2 HR EARLY RELEASE 
Dec 23-Jan 3     NO SCHOOL-Winter Break 
 
JANUARY 2020  
Mon Jan 6 Back in school 
Thu Jan 16 End of 1st Sem/2nd Quarter (HS) 

Fri Jan 17  NO SCHOOL-Records Day 
Mon Jan 20 NO SCHOOL-Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 
FEBRUARY 2020  
Thu Feb 6 MS P/T Conferences 
Wed Feb 12 HS P/T Conferences 

Mon Feb 17 NO SCHOOL-Presidents’ Day 
Wed Feb 19  WT P/T Conferences 
Thu Feb 20 IT P/T Conferences (K-2) 
Fri Feb 28 NO SCHOOL Staff Prof Development 
 
MARCH 2020 
Fri Mar 6  End of 2nd Trimester (MS,WT,IT) 
Fri Mar 27 End of 3rd Quarter (HS) 
 
APRIL 2020 
Apr 10-13  NO SCHOOL-Adjusted Spring Break (due 
  to construction) 
Tue Apr 14 School resumes 
 
MAY 2020 
Wed May 6 HS Exhibition Night  
Mon May 25 NO SCHOOL-Memorial Day 
 
JUNE 2020 
Tue Jun 2  End of 4th Qtr.(HS) /3rd Tri. (MS,WT,IT) 

Tue Jun 2  2 HR EARLY RELEASE-Last Day School 
 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fri  Sat 

  1  2  3  4  5  6 

7  8  9  10  11  12  13 
 

= Student first & last day 

= Student day off 

JUNE ‘20 

*Student/Family Calendar–District staff should 

check contract for required work days  

IT, WT, MS End of Trimester Dates       
Nov 22, Mar 6, Jun 2 

      IT, WT, MS End Interim Dates 
      Oct 11, Jan 24, Apr 17 

HS End of Quarter Dates                       
Oct 25, Jan 16, Mar 27, Jun 2  

      HS End Interim Dates  
      Sep 27, Nov 26, Feb 21, Apr 24 
*Report Cards/Interims Grades 3-12 Log 
into PowerSchool, grades available the 

Thursday following End Date listed. 


